1.00BOTTEL  162.00 180.00 1  180  0.00

1.00THAILY  117.00 130.00 1  130  0.00

1.00JAR  30.00 30.00 1  30  0.00

1.00WIPER  49.50 55.00 1  55  0.00

1.00TUB  234.00 260.00 1  260  0.00

1.00BOTTEL  150.15 165.00 1  165  0.00

1.00CONATINER  45.00 50.00 1  50  0.00

1115.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTEEN ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  9.00

1235  119

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1115.00

Warrenty :-